S.No Brand Company Name
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11
12
13

GFX
GFX
GFX
Itter
Itter
Itter
Itter
Galio
Galio
Itter
Itter
GFX
GFX

Maruthi Suzuki
Maruthi Suzuki
Citroen

Test

Test

Test

Test

Force

Force
Universal
Universal
Maruthi Suzuki
Maruthi Suzuki

Model Name

Alto 800
Baleno
Citroen C3
TestModel

TestModel 700

TestModel1
TestModel2
Trax
Trax123
Universal

Universal123###

Wagon-R
XL6

ModelDetails

Created Date Status

06-07-2024
06-07-2024
06-07-2024
10-07-2024
15-07-2024
10-07-2024
10-07-2024
06-07-2024
10-07-2024
09-07-2024
09-07-2024
06-07-2024
15-07-2024

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
InActive
Active
Active



