

ModelDetails

S.No	Brand	Company Name	Model Name	Created Date	Status
1	GFX	Maruthi Suzuki	Alto 800	06-07-2024	Active
2	GFX	Maruthi Suzuki	Baleno	06-07-2024	Active
3	GFX	Citroen	Citroen C3	06-07-2024	Active
4	Itter	Test	TestModel	10-07-2024	Active
5	Itter	Test	TestModel 700	15-07-2024	Active
6	Itter	Test	TestModel1	10-07-2024	Active
7	Itter	Test	TestModel2	10-07-2024	Active
8	Galio	Force	Trax	06-07-2024	Active
9	Galio	Force	Trax123	10-07-2024	Active
10	Itter	Universal	Universal	09-07-2024	Active
11	Itter	Universal	Universal123###	09-07-2024	InActive
12	GFX	Maruthi Suzuki	Wagon-R	06-07-2024	Active
13	GFX	Maruthi Suzuki	XL6	15-07-2024	Active